• Modern, Sleek and Practical Enclosure
• Display Mountable at 0°, 90°, 180°, & 270° Degrees
• Explosion-Proof, IP68, NEMA 4X Enclosure
• SafeTouch® Through-Glass Button Programming
• J, K, T, E, R, S, B, N, C Thermocouples
• 100 or 1000 Ω Platinum, 10 Ω Copper, 120 Ω Nickel RTDs
• 1° or 0.1° Resolution
• Averages up to 10 RTD Sensors

Turn Around Delay: Less than 2 ms (fixed)
Note: Refer to the ProtEX-MAX® Modbus Register Tables located at www.predig.com for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROTEX-MAXTM PD8-7000 Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-7000-6H0 PD8-7000-7H0 None
PD8-7000-6H7 PD8-7000-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Accessories
Model Description
PDAPLUG75 3/4" NPT 316 Stainless Steel Stopping Plug with
Approvals